
SE190504b Stormur extra light  nivå 4

Reg_nr Häst Gårdnamn Medlems_nr Ryttare Född Gren Klass P1 Uttagn_poäng Pl_uttagn Finalpoäng Pl_final Varningar TävlingsID
SE2009110007 Eldgrimur Frihamra SE0000123352 Johanna Herlin 1994 T8E 5,67 1 SE190504b
Se2005104007 Gymir Sanda se0000126198 ulla sköldstam 1949 T8E 5,60 2 SE190504b
IS2011101176 Hektor Hasaeti SE0000121304 Hanna Frelin 1994 T8E 5,50 3 SE190504b
P07000001641 Tyra Östergårds SE0000112728 Ingrid Björkman 1958 T8E 5,37 4 SE190504b
? Isafold Holtsmula 1 SE0000443120 Elin Westerlund 1994 T8E 5,30 5 SE190504b
IS2003186105 Djass Kirkjubae SE0000122379 Inga-Lill Westberg 1964 T8E 5,27 6 SE190504b
IS2004185528 Kjarkur Vík í Mýrdal 255294 Lina Söderkvist 1977 T8E 4,77 7 SE190504b
IS201187016 Gangster Audsholtshjáleigu SE0000120052 Annika Sikander 1956 T8M 5,70 1 5,17 3 SE190504b
SE2009210498 Sara Hässelberga SE04431026 Anna Adamsson 1973 T8M 5,70 1 5,50 1 SE190504b
IS2009157514 Fannar Sydra-Skördugili 253659 Malin Santesson 1979 T8M 5,13 3 4,34 6 SE190504b
DK2012100808 Hektor Arnarhóll IID00217011 Emelie Hedeland 1989 T8M 5,10 4 4,83 4 SE190504b
IS2012182461 Óskasteinn Halakoti SE0102262602 Linnea Cajander 2000 T8M 4,97 5 5,50 1 SE190504b
SE2010102932 Titan Grevelund 111985 Annika Nyström 1965 T8M 4,97 5 4,75 5 SE190504b
SE2010102491 Ónyx Kejsarängen IID00271342 Cassandra Lawrence 1997 T8M 4,93 7 4,67 9 SE190504b
SE2010102486 Týr Lappdal SE0000255013 Therese Pahlberg 1979 T8M 4,93 7 4,75 8 SE190504b
SE201003001 Hvatur Fögrulid SE0000124733 Greta Kierkegaard 1994 T8M 4,87 9 SE190504b
SE201003001 Hvatur Fögrulid SE0000124733 Greta Kierkegaard 1994 T8M 4,87 9 4,92 7 SE190504b
SE2012271101 Flipa Svea 255967 Louise Wästlund 1970 T8M 4,60 10 4,50 10 SE190504b
IS2012165319 Eskill Stadartungu SE0100391722 Edit Lundgren 1999 T8M 4,43 11 SE190504b
SE2008109029 Faxi Vangi 116344 Pernilla Ödeen 1970 T8M 4,30 12 SE190504b
SE2008108329 Náttfari Mälhamra IID05112421 Fanny Fahmy 1990 T8M 4,20 13 SE190504b
SE2008209025 Sol Snararp XX1904300001 Lisa af Burén T8M 4,03 14 SE190504b
SE2009210192 Vippa Örvik SE0000432796 Camilla Stenemyr 1967 T8N 5,03 1 5,25 1 SE190504b
Se2005205601 Tindra Fröstnäs IID01482049 Paulina Rödin 2002 T8N 4,77 2 4,83 2 SE190504b
Se2013205856 Vigdis Dirhuvud 5081616 Elin Kvist 1990 T8N 4,60 3 4,42 5 SE190504b
SE2007107754 Frostreykur Gröna Gången 04431212 Alexandra Rashem 1968 T8N 4,43 4 4,67 3 SE190504b
SE2007107778 Galsi Prästgården SE0000100990 Kerstin Gezelius 1954 T8N 4,27 5 4,59 4 SE190504b
SE2010101935 Birk Köpingsberg 730570 Matilda Kronborg 2002 T8N 4,27 5 4,25 8 SE190504b
SE2013105538 Isidór Stenbjar SE0085316389 Alexandra Allgulin 2002 T8N 4,27 5 SE190504b
SE2009210838 Ljúfa Klingsboda Gård nymedlem Thilda Ström 2003 T8N 4,27 5 4,33 6 SE190504b
SE2002102198 Silfri Landfari SE0000126066 Amanda Ericsson 1997 T8N 4,20 9 SE190504b
SE2002102198 Silfri Landfari SE0000126066 Amanda Ericsson 1997 T8N 4,20 9 SE190504b
SE2011202996 Snaedis Vendel IID03002689 Natalie Fransson 2009 T8N 4,03 10 4,33 6 SE190504b
SE2011202996 Snaedis Vendel IID03002689 Natalie Fransson 2009 T8N 4,03 10 4,17 8 SE190504b
SE2010102319 Kolfaxi Lönneberga IID03280305 Ellinor Danielsson 2006 T8N 4,00 11 4,25 8 SE190504b
SE2010102319 Kolfaxi Lönneberga IID03280305 Ellinor Danielsson 2006 T8N 4,00 11 4,17 8 SE190504b



IS2010225173 Aldis Mosfellsbæ IID05072403 Emma Lillieqvist 2003 T8N 3,93 12 SE190504b
SE2008209704 Hrannhildur Svirsta 252565 Lovina Bergquist 2005 T8N 3,93 12 4,25 8 SE190504b
SE2008209704 Hrannhildur Svirsta 252565 Lovina Bergquist 2005 T8N 3,93 12 4,17 8 SE190504b
0 Fidla Neuland XX1904280001 Amanda Jacobsson 1995 T8N 3,77 14 SE190504b
SE2012104453 Theodór Eklunda IID02729149 Alice Åkerstedt 2007 T8N 3,70 15 SE190504b
SE1999200650 Hremsa Gimli SE0103256686 Emilia Cajander 2006 T8N 3,67 16 SE190504b
SE2013105788 Sirkon Kejsarängen 04145472 Sofia Schöning 1973 T8N 3,50 17 SE190504b
SE2008208304 Vera Järvsand Iid04431188 Åsa Möllberg 1961 T8N 3,50 17 SE190504b
SE2009110922 Noi Stuteri 117898 Frida Söderbäck 1989 T8N 3,27 19 SE190504b
SE2014106646 Avalon Kejsarängen IID00271342 Cassandra Lawrence 1997 T8N 3,10 20 SE190504b
SE2011103428 Heidur Artinge SE0105135358 Cecilia Jonasson 1969 T8N 3,10 20 SE190504b
IS2011101176 Hektor Hasaeti SE0000121304 Hanna Frelin 1994 V5E 5,80 1 SE190504b
SE2009110007 Eldgrimur Frihamra SE0000123352 Johanna Herlin 1994 V5E 5,77 2 SE190504b
Se2005104007 Gymir Sanda se0000126198 ulla sköldstam 1949 V5E 5,63 3 SE190504b
IS2003186105 Djass Kirkjubae SE0000122379 Inga-Lill Westberg 1964 V5E 5,30 4 SE190504b
IS2004185528 Kjarkur Vík í Mýrdal 255294 Lina Söderkvist 1977 V5E 5,03 5 SE190504b
? Isafold Holtsmula 1 SE0000443120 Elin Westerlund 1994 V5E 4,73 6 SE190504b
IS201187016 Gangster Audsholtshjáleigu SE0000120052 Annika Sikander 1956 V5M 5,13 1 5,29 2 SE190504b
IS2009157514 Fannar Sydra-Skördugili 253659 Malin Santesson 1979 V5M 5,10 2 5,13 3 SE190504b
SE2008109029 Faxi Vangi 116344 Pernilla Ödeen 1970 V5M 5,07 3 5,04 4 SE190504b

Kolfaxi Lönneberga IID01418154 Helena Danielsson 1968 V5M 4,97 4 SE190504b
IS2012182461 Óskasteinn Halakoti SE0102262602 Linnea Cajander 2000 V5M 4,97 4 5,33 1 SE190504b
SE201003001 Hvatur Fögrulid SE0000124733 Greta Kierkegaard 1994 V5M 4,90 6 SE190504b
SE2011103317 Hrafnar Vela IID02995304 Andrea Ihrman 1984 V5M 4,87 7 SE190504b
SE2008108329 Náttfari Mälhamra IID05112421 Fanny Fahmy 1990 V5M 4,87 7 SE190504b
0 Atlas Klevsvik IID05335772 Caroline Harlos 1976 V5M 4,77 9 SE190504b
IS2012165319 Eskill Stadartungu SE0100391722 Edit Lundgren 1999 V5M 4,63 10 SE190504b
SE2010102486 Týr Lappdal SE0000255013 Therese Pahlberg 1979 V5M 4,57 11 SE190504b
SE2009210498 Sara Hässelberga SE04431026 Anna Adamsson 1973 V5M 4,10 12 SE190504b
SE2010102491 Ónyx Kejsarängen IID00271342 Cassandra Lawrence 1997 V5M 3,57 13 SE190504b
SE2010102932 Titan Grevelund 111985 Annika Nyström 1965 V5M 3,40 14 SE190504b
Se2005205601 Tindra Fröstnäs IID01482049 Paulina Rödin 2002 V5N 5,43 1 5,04 4 SE190504b
SE2012271101 Flipa Svea XX1904280004 Gabriella Wästlund V5N 5,40 2 5,12 3 SE190504b
SE2013105788 Sirkon Kejsarängen 04145472 Sofia Schöning 1973 V5N 5,13 3 5,29 2 SE190504b
SE2009210192 Vippa Örvik SE0000432796 Camilla Stenemyr 1967 V5N 5,00 4 4,92 5 SE190504b
SE2013105538 Isidór Stenbjar SE0085316389 Alexandra Allgulin 2002 V5N 4,97 5 5,50 1 SE190504b
SE2012104453 Theodór Eklunda IID02729149 Alice Åkerstedt 2007 V5N 4,97 5 4,92 5 SE190504b
SE2002102198 Silfri Landfari SE0000126066 Amanda Ericsson 1997 V5N 4,87 7 SE190504b
SE2002102198 Silfri Landfari SE0000126066 Amanda Ericsson 1997 V5N 4,87 7 4,96 7 SE190504b



SE2007107754 Frostreykur Gröna Gången 04431212 Alexandra Rashem 1968 V5N 4,80 8 SE190504b
SE2010101935 Birk Köpingsberg 730570 Matilda Kronborg 2002 V5N 4,77 9 SE190504b
SE2008208304 Vera Järvsand Iid04431188 Åsa Möllberg 1961 V5N 4,63 10 4,75 8 SE190504b
SE2011103428 Heidur Artinge SE0105135358 Cecilia Jonasson 1969 V5N 4,50 11 SE190504b
SE1999200650 Hremsa Gimli SE0103256686 Emilia Cajander 2006 V5N 4,37 12 4,38 9 SE190504b
SE2009110922 Noi Stuteri 117898 Frida Söderbäck 1989 V5N 4,33 13 SE190504b
IS2010225173 Aldis Mosfellsbæ IID05072403 Emma Lillieqvist 2003 V5N 4,30 14 SE190504b
SE2008209025 Sol Snararp SE0102329276 Felicia af Burén 2006 V5N 4,13 15 SE190504b
SE2011202996 Snaedis Vendel IID03002689 Natalie Fransson 2009 V5N 4,03 16 SE190504b
SE2008209704 Hrannhildur Svirsta 252565 Lovina Bergquist 2005 V5N 3,83 17 SE190504b
0 Fidla Neuland XX1904280001 Amanda Jacobsson 1995 V5N 3,47 18 SE190504b
SE2007107778 Galsi Prästgården SE0000100990 Kerstin Gezelius 1954 V5N 3,13 19 SE190504b
Se2013205856 Vigdis Dirhuvud 5081616 Elin Kvist 1990 V5N 2,90 20 SE190504b


